Kimlik No Fakiilte BagvuruSinifi OSYMPuani Durumu

10125 10#+rerg HA®rere OZerenes EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 755 2 2024 328,39697 342,82437 176,65879 1.Asil Yerlesti (Y3)
10151 10944474 [ VN EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 86,46 2 2024 310,17582 342,82437 175,94633 2.Asil Yerlesti (Y3)
10351 37rmn7g e EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 81,33 3 2022 318,98974 349,4956 176,3939 1.Asil Yerlesti (Y3)
10055 22152 HE*####s* GE+es EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 89,96 3 2023 290,25362 346,18339 170,07745 2.Asil Yerlesti (Y3)
10243 2grm3g sl Gd EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOI 78,06 3 2022 305,23957 349,4956 168,93183 3.Asll Yerlesti (Y3)
10255 10904422 MU#stses CARteress GUMUSHANE lIBF YONETIM BILISIM SISTEMLERI 74,33 2 2024 270,53773 311,81988 152,81309 1.Asil Yerlesti (Y3)
10240 1810 el VNt GUMUSHANE iiBF YONETIM BILISIM SISTEMLERI 7713 2 2024 252,81286 311,81988 147,40314 2.Asil Yerlesti (Y3)
10164 207192 FEwwes §Oreeeer GUMUSHANE lIBF YONETIM BILISIM SISTEMLERI 67,33 2 2024 251,1505 311,81988 140,8582 3.Asil Yerlesti (Y3)
10073 4grr0g SErHr AR SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 80,86 2 2022 318,5003 318,5003 175,91612 1.Asil Yerlesti (Y3)
10194 550 ME**#% GA®sessse SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 77,13 3 2022 318,5003 318,5003 173,67812 1.Asil Yerlesti (Y3)
10310 1008 o d SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 75,26 3 2023 318,13098 338,05037 172,40839 2.Asil Yerlesti (Y3)
10254 10%xexere48 [l V- TURIZM FAKULTESI GASTRONOMI VE MUTFAK SANATLARI 68,26 2 2024 317,45925 339,35277 167,9397 1.Asll Yerlesti (Y3)
10261 1044476 MU #rerers [Rersrere EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 93,46 2 2024 297,65878 342,82437 175,13951 1.Yedek (Y3)
10249 12000454 SOrerers P EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 748 2 2024 321,01727 342,82437 173,28691 2.Yedek (Y3)
10269 1072 Gt SATr EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 83,66 2 2024 301,81681 342,82437 170,92272 3.Yedek (Y3)
10123 12900414 Blererere pATHre EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 78,53 2 2024 308,38335 342,82437 170,47134 4.Yedek (Y3)
10076 [} ZEmsron Y pweres EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 81,1 2 2024 302,0678 342,82437 169,48712 5.Yedek (Y3)
10226 1044452 ASHHRRE GERHIE EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 87,63 2 2024 289,75126 342,82437 168,4785 6.Yedek (Y3)
10217 21mmengg CEet AGH e EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 73,86 2 2023 302,49891 346,18339 165,31556 7.Yedek (Y3)
10335 5826 BErr AR EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 77,13 2 2024 291,00202 342,82437 162,67881 8.Yedek (Y3)
10287 104460 [ el VNt EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 80,4 2 2024 283,69346 342,82437 161,71738 9.Yedek (Y3)
10021 50rrgs I\ G (e EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 85,06 2 2024 271,94558 342,82437 159,81423 10.Yedek (Y3)
10009 Agrerens) PV EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 80,86 2 2024 277,55243 342,82437 159,53697 11.Yedek (Y3)
10004 63180 CErs Qe EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 85,06 2 2024 269,21676 342,82437 158,7227 12.Yedek (Y3)
10359 1774 YARssr g EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 79,46 2 2024 276,20389 342,82437 158,15756 13.Yedek (Y3)
10029 1932 BErr DUt EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 68,03 2 2024 290,54189 342,82437 157,03476 14.Yedek (Y3)
10060 53rmmn1 g ME*Horess TQweees EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 741 2 2024 280,93659 342,82437 156,83464 15.Yedek (Y3)
10156 11500410 TEres GEee EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 80,63 2 2024 270,61526 342,82437 156,6241 16.Yedek (Y3)
10104 1074 G pyrre EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 72,95 2 2024 27353617 342,82437 153,18447 17.Yedek (Y3)
10090 15544420 e EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 762 2 2024 265,4214 342,82437 151,88856 18.Yedek (Y3)
10048 5rgg Sirrres py EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 65 2 2024 273,0092 342,82437 148,20368 19.Yedek (Y3)
10068 53rrrG2 ME***** U+ EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 79 2 2024 249,13097 342,82437 147,05239 20.Yedek (Y3)
10053 196 ROM % Mirererer EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 76,43 2 2024 251,75886 342,82437 146,56154 21.Yedek (Y3)
10326 32rrrsg SErrerene Gererene EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 7736 2 2024 248,84154 342,82437 145,95262 22.Yedek (Y3)
10363 164430 HU#ees Bprstess EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 75,73 2 2024 241,88301 342,82437 142,1912 23.Yedek (Y3)
10224 13504416 HY#eewees EResesese EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 84,6 2 2024 228,10659 342,82437 142,00264 24.Yedek (Y3)
10067 47rmengq RAwserene Trawaren EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 72,93 2 2024 237,96214 342,82437 138,94286 25.Yedek (Y3)
10247 30rrrrrg2 ZErrs KO EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 65,23 2 2024 223,78272 342,82437 128,65109 26.Yedek (Y3)
10307 11merrgq BURswrere ARt EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 832 3 2023 291,34179 346,18339 166,45672 1.Yedek (Y3)
10028 30rrrrag HA® e GQOvveee EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 91,36 3 2023 272,04907 346,18339 163,63563 2.Yedek (Y3)
10150 104460 Glrrwrenr DU EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 68,96 3 2023 305,10322 346,18339 163,41729 3.Yedek (Y3)
10322 43 AR Qe EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 72,46 3 2022 299,32705 349,4956 163,20682 4.Yedek (Y3)
10223 4y AL Krrenens EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 63,13 3 2023 304,30965 346,18339 159,60186 5.Yedek (Y3)
10279 10944420 ALt AR EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 776 3 2023 280,62442 346,18339 158,80977 6.Yedek (Y3)
10033 2072 HAm s BAmkincn EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOUI 64,06 3 2023 285,93726 346,18339 152,8109 7.Yedek (Y3)
10348 174000482 AB*Hre QG EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 71,06 3 2024 264,98469 342,82437 148,62988 8.Yedek (Y3)
10339 32rrer3g TU e GERer EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOUI 839 3 2023 241,76625 346,18339 147,0465 9.Yedek (Y3)
10118 1000482 Nk Sresess EDEBIYAT FAKULTESI PSIKOLOJI 60,56 3 2023 275,66183 346,18339 146,60073 10.Yedek (Y3)
10160 2130 ZE#rrerr GOV GUMUSHANE IiBF YONETIM BILISIM SISTEMLERI 68,26 2 2024 233,25488 311,81988 134,25795 1.Yedek (Y3)
10280 1000452 AR AR SAGLIK BIL. FAK. BESLENME VE DIYETETIK 70,83 3 2023 272,13175 282,58076 151,3507 1.Yedek (Y3)
10023 14wz BURHrk AR ek SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 83,43 2 2024 310,18735 318,5003 174,13294 1.Yedek (Y3)
10119 40rrr1g0 DU | Asseress SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 77,83 2 318,5003 174,09812 2.Yedek (Y3)
10059 10%r92 YU (R SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 82,96 2 2024 310,62262 318,5003 174,02505 3.Yedek (Y3)
10191 35r106 ATrees DESeseses SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 7713 2 318,5003 173,67812 4.Yedek (Y3)
10157 10%++406 EDmnk TEmmons SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 89,96 2 2024 297,08628 318,5003 172,81051 5.Yedek (Y3)
10340 40470 [Lererens ATvwees SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 755 2 318,5003 172,70012 6.Yedek (Y3)
10137 10*+HE6 N il SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 72,93 2 2024 321,81121 318,5003 172,48248 7.Yedek (Y3)
10006 60168 [ T SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 74,33 2 318,5003 171,99812 8.Yedek (Y3)
10155 10072 SRR K Arkeren SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 79,93 2 2024 309,86649 318,5003 171,9046 9.Yedek (Y3)
10088 56++136 EMsrertss ERmses SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 73,63 2 318,5003 171,57812 10.Yedek (Y3)
10146 10*+H46 Bk AYiiorins SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 82,73 2 2024 303,94164 318,5003 171,21466 11.Yedek (Y3)
10239 43rrrngg Sirrees e SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 79,93 2 2024 305,37327 318,5003 170,10731 12.Yedek (Y3)
10174 10%+490 RE s Beressss SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 73,16 2 2024 315,42065 318,5003 170,06426 13.Yedek (Y3)
10272 12004420 ESrrs KA SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 80,63 2 2024 302,93532 318,5003 169,55213 14.Yedek (Y3)
10183 377y I\ Gt TN SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 82,03 2 2024 300,35177 318,5003 169,35871 15.Yedek (Y3)
10061 10944470 AR AR SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 79,46 2 2024 303,93232 318,5003 169,24893 16.Yedek (Y3)
10051 11+weker04 MEHiork A riokion SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 78,53 2 2024 303,91571 318,5003 168,68428 17.Yedek (Y3)
10120 24rreeng Sirrres Qe SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 98,83 2 2024 273,22861 318,5003 168,58944 18.Yedek (Y3)
10215 11000496 ME s K minies SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 84,6 2 2024 292,00108 318,5003 167,56043 19.Yedek (Y3)
10308 45rrrsg GUrrerene TERr SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 818 2 2024 295,94879 318,5003 167,45952 20.Yedek (Y3)
10016 10%+++06 HO#sesees ERewsess SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 77,36 2 2024 302,47421 318,5003 167,40568 21.Yedek (Y3)
10344 128000462 ME* % GAv+s SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 75,03 2 2024 301,10046 318,5003 165,45818 22.Yedek (Y3)
10225 10%r*16 HAswswess Gerswess SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 755 2 2024 299,95802 318,5003 165,28321 23.Yedek (Y3)
10317 677100 EMprorens BAssris SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 79,23 2 2024 294,19121 318,5003 165,21448 24.Yedek (Y3)
10303 A1rrerng [ SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 75,73 2 2024 297,63804 318,5003 164,49322 25.Yedek (Y3)
10100 1124 ASHrrr DERe SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 75,73 2 2024 297,02463 318,5003 164,24785 26.Yedek (Y3)
10277 10%22 AMerins Y renicns SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 78,95 2 2024 291,9675 318,5003 164,157 27.Yedek (Y3)
10128 L1rrr62 BE™ Oz SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 76.9 2 2024 294,18195 318,5003 163,81278 28.Yedek (Y3)
10311 3grren7g AYsrminix DESmrr SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 713 2 2024 300,95449 318,5003 163,1618 29.Yedek (Y3)
10116 22160 ELFeree (7w SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 839 2 2024 281,66282 318,5003 163,00513 30.Yedek (Y3)
10087 11mreen24 LEirir BEmmens SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 75,72 2 2024 293,542 318,5003 162,8488 31.Yedek (Y3)
10044 1000440 Girvrvews pEFrerene SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 75,26 2 2024 291,83849 318,5003 161,8914 32.Yedek (Y3)
10084 1462 Bswewess Tlewswess SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 70,83 2 2024 298,23993 318,5003 161,79397 33.Yedek (Y3)
10045 10904416 BERot KAk SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 72,23 2 2024 295,21076 318,5003 161,4223 34.Yedek (Y3)
10167 10%r24 ZErrreer (7 SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 66,63 2 2024 302,99544 318,5003 161,17618 35.Yedek (Y3)
10334 1000402 SE#rrr DERE SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 68,96 2 2024 299,23551 318,5003 161,0702 36.Yedek (Y3)
10103 11mmere02 [ (e SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 76,2 2 2024 287,51729 318,5003 160,72692 37.Yedek (Y3)
10271 13000456 TUsrrns A SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 71,53 2 2024 293,66859 318,5003 160,38544 38.Yedek (Y3)
10122 10%r78 SR AR SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 82,26 2 2024 277,40687 318,5003 160,31875 39.Yedek (Y3)
10294 100022 [ Vs SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 84,13 2 2024 273,92815 318,5003 160,04926 40.Yedek (Y3)
10154 4902 S GUreee SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 62,9 2 2024 305,08661 318,5003 159,77464 41.Yedek (Y3)
10161 30rrrege Clrres ERewwew SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 82,96 2 2024 274,61583 318,5003 159,62233 42.Yedek (Y3)
10058 10%+g2 RAmHess K erirns SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 73,63 2 2024 287,65331 318,5003 159,23932 43.Yedek (Y3)
10178 5grr06 AR AR SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 73,86 2 2024 286,08545 318,5003 158,75018 44.Yedek (Y3)
10313 12+rreg2 ZEwrrr MES SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 80,16 2 2024 275,73908 318,5003 158,39163 45.Yedek (Y3)
10042 12#0r0408 ZE ek | wereres SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 65 2 2024 297,96661 318,5003 158,18664 46.Yedek (Y3)
10342 18%+++06 YA K SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 78,06 2 2024 277,88702 318,5003 157,99081 47 Yedek (Y3)
10095 2grrRg Dirvwees BAT SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 66,4 2 2024 295,02925 318,5003 157,8517 48.Yedek (Y3)
10290 G108 S SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 72 2 2024 286,1031 318,5003 157,64124 49.Yedek (Y3)
10134 10444400 ELwwortse yAmstotee SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 85,53 2 2024 265,63153 318,5003 157,57061 50.Yedek (Y3)
10337 11444476 BEet Gt SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 679 2 2024 291,32318 318,5003 157,26927 51.Yedek (Y3)
10291 1618 [ S SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 755 2 2024 279,82599 318,5003 157,2304 52.Yedek (Y3)
10361 10444430 NE*s#ssre (Zeseses SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 60,8 2 2024 301,65225 318,5003 157,1409 53.Yedek (Y3)
10354 112 Oz G SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 7713 2 2024 276,61312 318,5003 156,92325 54.Yedek (Y3)
10266 4ge3e Sy SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 75,96 2 2024 277,28441 318,5003 156,48976 55.Yedek (Y3)
10050 10072 EMpronens K Assriss SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 706 2 2024 285,20908 318,5003 156,44363 56.Yedek (Y3)
10213 19rrra2 ED*rrrs Aysssrsss SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 77,36 2 2024 274,40467 318,5003 156,17787 57.Yedek (Y3)
10210 10444460 (o i V- SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 69,66 2 2024 285,68209 318,5003 156,06884 58.Yedek (Y3)
10259 1040422 HASHrns K Aseses SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 755 2 2024 276,09841 318,5003 155,73936 59.Yedek (Y3)
10237 63rrrigg Msrerens gUees SAGLIK BIL. FAK. HEMSIRELIK 73,86 2 2024 277,87318 318,5003 155,46527 60.Yedek (Y3)
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SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
SAGLIK BIL. FAK.
TURIZM FAKULTESI
TURIZM FAKULTESI

HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
HEMSIRELIK
GASTRONOMI VE MUTFAK SANATLARI
GASTRONOMI VE MUTFAK SANATLARI

68,96
79,93
75,26
75,03
776
90,43
82,03
76,9
77,36
783
74,33
65,8
68,73
79,93
783
79
66,63
75,5
78,76
80,16
825
66,4
73,63
66,16
70,13
70,36
84,13
67,56
64,53
65,46
85,53
75,03
72,7
73,16
72
69,43
78,53
64,76
65
67,56
734
70,36
60,1
71,53
68,03
67,8
75,5
783
70,6
64,06
72
81,1
76,66
62,9
748
68,96
70,13
66,63
60,56
61,03
66,16
68,03
61,26
72
66,16
65
86,23
70,13
69,43
76,43
69,9
61,96
66,16
68,5
77,36
81,56
66,63
64,76
65
78,06
76,2
78,06
67,1
70,83
71,06
755
748
69,2
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2024
2024

284,89499
268,36615
274,99656
275,12654
271,19194
250,14507
262,63212
260,574
268,73472
266,25119
27159917
284,24659
279,74865
262,30481
264,05011
261,43761
278,6487
265,14506
259,77103
257,3735
253,83058
27753203
266,52099
277,27022
270,16366
268,99856
247,66213
272,50461
276,4578
273,14557
242,80138
258,34832
260,45569
250,31072
250,20367
262,06789
246,31477
266,48909
264,84813
258,58004
249,2473
25379176
269,14558
251,65009
254,77527
254,7925
242,36056
237,66267
246,95574
255,94888
242,71705
229,01981
231,08546
250,49515
232,1548
240,15085
238,00643
241,33819
250,38534
246,30952
237,4018
233,80042
242,20344
320,92147
32024284
316,36211
279,99729
304,11246
29953167
282,56892
287,34891
298,23124
291,22324
287,19257
268,98062
262,31381
284,02586
284,06734
272,32067
251,84837
251,37337
24250358
255,70882
247,36777
245,8184
236,53609
23354374
205,31387

318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
338,05037
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
318,5003
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
338,05037
333,56452
338,05037
339,35277
339,35277

155,334
155,30446
155,15462
155,06862
155,03678
154,31639
154,27085
153,9696
153,90989
153,48048
153,23767
153,17864
153,13746
152,91592
152,60004
151,97504
151,43748
151,35802
151,16441
151,0454
151,03223
150,85317
150,7864
150,60409
150,14346
149,81542
149,54285
149,53784
149,30112
148,53423
148,43855
148,35733
147,80228
147,62029
146,88147
146,48516
145,64391
145,45164
144,93925
143,96802
143,73892
143,7327
143,71823
143,57804
142,72811
142,597
142,24422
142,04507
141,1423
140,81555
140,28682
140,26792
138,43018
137,93806
137,74192
137,43634
137,28057
136,51328
136,49014
135,14181
134,65672
134,33817
133,63738
171,56859
171,39314
165,54484
163,73692
163,72298
161,47067
158,88557
156,87956
156,4685
156,1853
155,97703
154,00825
153,86152
153,58834
152,48294
147,92827
14757535
146,26935
143,83743
142,54353
141,44511
140,96336
139,91444
138,2975
123,64555

61.Yedek (Y3)
62.Yedek (Y3)
63.Yedek (Y3)
64.Yedek (Y3)
65.Yedek (Y3)
66.Yedek (Y3)
67.Yedek (Y3)
68.Yedek (Y3)
69.Yedek (Y3)
70.Yedek (Y3)
71.Yedek (Y3)
72.Yedek (Y3)
73.Yedek (Y3)
74.Yedek (Y3)
75.Yedek (Y3)
76.Yedek (Y3)
77.Yedek (Y3)
78.Yedek (Y3)
79.Yedek (Y3)
80.Yedek (Y3)
81.Yedek (Y3)
82.Yedek (Y3)
83.Yedek (Y3)
84.Yedek (Y3)
85.Yedek (Y3)
86.Yedek (Y3)
87.Yedek (Y3)
88.Yedek (Y3)
89.Yedek (Y3)
90.Yedek (Y3)
91.Yedek (Y3)
92.Yedek (Y3)
93.Yedek (Y3)
94.Yedek (Y3)
95.Yedek (Y3)
96.Yedek (Y3)
97.Yedek (Y3)
98.Yedek (Y3)
99.Yedek (Y3)
100.Yedek (Y3)
101.Yedek (Y3)
102.Yedek (Y3)
103.Yedek (Y3)
104.Yedek (Y3)
105.Yedek (Y3)
106.Yedek (Y3)
107.Yedek (Y3)
108.Yedek (Y3)
109.Yedek (Y3)
110.Yedek (Y3)
111.Yedek (Y3)
112.Yedek (Y3)
113.Yedek (Y3)
114.Yedek (Y3)
115.Yedek (Y3)
116.Yedek (Y3)
117.Yedek (Y3)
118.Yedek (Y3)
119.Yedek (Y3)
120.Yedek (Y3)
121.Yedek (Y3)
122.Yedek (Y3)
123.Yedek (Y3)
1.Yedek (Y3)
2.Yedek (Y3)
3.Yedek (Y3)
4.vedek (Y3)
5.Yedek (Y3)
6.Yedek (Y3)
7.Yedek (Y3)
8.Yedek (Y3)
9.Yedek (Y3)
10.Yedek (Y3)
11.Yedek (Y3)
12.Yedek (Y3)
13.Yedek (Y3)
14.Yedek (Y3)
15.Yedek (Y3)
16.Yedek (Y3)
17.Yedek (Y3)
18.Yedek (Y3)
19.Yedek (Y3)
20.Yedek (Y3)
21.Yedek (Y3)
22.Yedek (Y3)
23.Yedek (Y3)
1.Yedek (Y3)
2.Yedek (Y3)



